May 15 2024 (14:54) India Rail Info 1

Sealdah - Ajmer Special Fare SF Special/02987X - COVR - NWR
GAYA/Gaya Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction
17h 5m - 1047 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SDAH |Sealdah 22:55 0 | 0 73 |11 |ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 00:19 00:21 2m (1 |2 102 |80 (36 |[ER
3 |DGR |Durgapur 01:09 01:11 2m (0 |2 165 |76 |73 |ER
4 |RNG |RaniGanj 01:30 01:32 2m |0 |2 189 |73 |100 |ER
5 ASN  |Asansol Junction 01:47 01:50 3m (4 |2 208 |45 |106 [ER
6 DHN  |Dhanbad Junction 03:07 03:12 5m (3 |2 266 |75 |232 |ECR
7  |PNME |Parasnath 03:50 03:52 2m (3 |2 [314 |98 |[278 [ECR
8 KQR |Koderma Junction 04:38 04:40 2m |4 |2 389 |49 ECR
9 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 06:15 06:20 5m |1 (2 |467 |81 |[109 |ECR
10 |DOS |[Dehri On Sone 07:23 07:25 2m |0 |2 552 |89 (108 |ECR
11 [SSM |[Sasaram Junction 07:37 07:39 2m |0 (2 569 (86 (108 [ECR
12 (BBU |Bhabua Road 08:12 08:14 2m |0 (2 |617 |43 |75 |ECR
13 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 09:30 09:40 10m |7 |2 |672 |65 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
14 |PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 12:00 12:05 5m 2 824 |78 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
15 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 14:35 14:40 5m 2 1019 |73 |127 [NCR
16 |TDL  [Tundla Junction 17:50 17:55 5Sm |2 |2 1250 {34 |167 [NCR
17 |AF Agra Fort 18:35 18:45 10m (2 |2 1273 |36 |166 [NCR
18 |AH Achhnera Junction 19:28 19:30 2m |0 |2 1299 |71 |250 |NCR
19 |BTE Bharatpur Junction 19:53 19:55 2m |0 |2 1326 |53 |174 [WCR
20 |JpP Jaipur Junction 23:25 23:35 10m [0 |2 1513 |88 NWR
21 |KSG |Kishangarh 00:50 00:52 2m (2 |3 1623 |29 |462 |NWR
22 |AI Ajmer Junction 01:45 2 |3 1648 |- 482 |NWR

May 15 2024 (14:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



